
Pre-Solicitation Meeting - RFQ763-24-980ER - UNTHSC 2025 Campus Master Plan Update
January 9, 2024 @ 1:00pm
ID  Completion time Name2 Company Name Email2

1 1/9/24 13:03:24 Dana Dixon Page Southerland Page, Inc. dcdixon@pagethink.com
2 1/9/24 13:04:20 Rosa Violante UNT System HUB rosa.violante@untsystem.edu
3 1/9/24 13:14:14 Sebastien Simonnet AECOM sebastien.simonnet@aecom.com
4 1/9/24 13:14:15 Kirk Plum Baird, Hampton and Brown kplum@bhbinc.com
5 1/9/24 13:14:17 Nakia Neves Ayers Saint Gross nneves@ayerssaintgross.com
6 1/9/24 13:14:17 Mark Gilbert Arup US, Inc. mark-d.gilbert@arup.com
7 1/9/24 13:14:23 Emily Seed JQ Infrastructure ejaster@jqeng.com
8 1/9/24 13:14:30 Joel Colwell Huitt-Zollars, Inc. jcolwell@huitt-zollars.com
9 1/9/24 13:14:32 Jason Williamson Dunaway Associates jwilliamson@dunaway.com

10 1/9/24 13:15:03 Brad Fanta Perkins Eastman Architects b.fanta@perkinseastman.com
11 1/9/24 13:15:23 Kristen Harrison SmithGroup kristen.harrison@smithgroup.com
12 1/9/24 13:17:45 Caroline Kendall Anser Advisory caroline.kendall@anseradvisory.com
13 1/9/24 13:19:11 Shauna Weinmann T2 UES, Inc. shauna.weinmann@t2ue.com
14 1/9/24 13:19:18 Erica Robau WSP USA Buildings Inc. erica.robau@wsp.com
15 1/9/24 13:19:54 Michael Carter CDM Smith CarterM@CDMSmith.com 
16 1/9/24 13:20:50 Emily Deeker Olsson edeeker@olsson.com
17 1/9/24 13:23:34 Beth Foster Page efoster@pagethink.com
18 1/9/24 13:23:38 Hayley Hetrick Broaddus & Associates HHetrick@broaddususa.com
19 1/9/24 13:28:57 Abigail Congdon Huitt-Zollars, Inc. acongdon@huitt-zollars.com
20 1/9/24 13:29:00 Jeff Kramer US LED jkramer@usled.com
21 1/9/24 13:33:49 Leigh Ann Ripka B&H Engineers laripka@bandhengineers.com
22 1/9/24 13:36:43 Dorianne Eggleston MOCA Systems, Inc. dse@mocasystems.com
23 1/9/24 13:36:47 Sean Estle T2 Utility Engineers sean.estle@t2ue.com
24 1/9/24 13:37:42 Xiaoxiao Li Anser xiaoxiao.li@anseradvisory.com
25 1/9/24 13:38:02 Alice Lin CaCo Architecture LLC alin@cacollc.com
26 1/9/24 13:39:49 Caitlin McFarland ReStl Engineers TX cmcfarland@restltx.com
27 1/9/24 13:40:42 Stephen Van De Kieft Olsson svandekieft@olsson.com
28 1/9/24 0:00:00 Sony Simon UNT System HUB sony.simon@untsystem.edu
29 1/9/24 0:00:00 Chad Christman Schneider Electric chad.christman@se.com
30 1/9/24 0:00:00 Rodolfo Darlach Structural DataumRios
31 1/9/24 0:00:00 Lisa Riedel MOCA Systems, Inc. lr@mocasystems.com
32 1/9/24 0:00:00 Christopher Rice HKS crice@hksinc.com
33 1/9/24 0:00:00 Jena Naylor Perkins & Will, Inc. jena.naylor@perkinswill.com
34 1/9/24 0:00:00 Megha Sinha msinha@nbbj.com
35 1/9/24 0:00:00 Christoper Childree T2 UES, Inc. christopher.childree@t2ue.com
36 1/9/24 0:00:00 Amy Zimmer Tryba Architects azimmer@trybaarchitects.com
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37 1/9/24 0:00:00 Catherine Tinkler Page/ ctinkler@pagethink.com
38 1/9/24 0:00:00 Eric Vandenbroucke IMEG Corp eric.j.vanderbroucke@imegcorp.com
39 1/9/24 0:00:00 Stephen Coulston Perkins & Will, Inc. stephen.coulston@perkinswill.com
40 1/9/24 0:00:00 Chris Rice HKS, Inc. crice@hkeinc.com
41 1/9/24 0:00:00 John Hero C1S Group john.hero@c1sinc.com
42 1/9/24 0:00:00 David Gustaf Olsson dgustaf@olsson.com
43 1/9/24 0:00:00 Jen Miller SmithGroup jennifer.miller@smithgroup.com
44 1/9/24 0:00:00 Lindsey Fow Perkins & Will, Inc. lindesey.fow@perkinswill.com
45 1/9/24 0:00:00 Christian Evans Olsson cevans@olsson.com
46 1/9/24 0:00:00 Monica Melendez Batson-Cook Company mmelendez@batson-cook.com
47 1/9/24 0:00:00 Destiny Silva Mackey Mitchell Architects destiny_s@mackeymitchell.com
48 1/9/24 0:00:00 Seth Willmoth UNTHSC
49 1/9/24 0:00:00 Jimmy Gresham UNTHSC
50 1/9/24 0:00:00 James Calaway UNT System SIPC
51 1/9/24 0:00:00 Meredith Butler UNT System SIPC
52 1/9/24 0:00:00 Barry Sullenberger UNT System Procurement
53 1/9/24 0:00:00 Don Lynch UNT System SIPC
54 1/9/24 0:00:00 Ryan Swanson UNT System SIPC
55 1/9/24 0:00:00 Elaine Robbins UNT System SIPC elaine.robbins@untsystem.edu
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